Dive Prices Ellaidhoo ﬁ l.»u%
&

1st January 2023 to 30 April 2024 age 1 Fhogy
g P peg DIVE 8: SAIL

*all prices in USD
Diving (incl. Tank and Weight)
Scuba Review (mandatory less than 30 logged dives or 1 year no diving)
Single dive
8 Dives
12 Dives
18 Dives
6 Days non limit
Additional day to 6 days non limit
Night Dive additional
HR guided dive
HR private guided dive

Introductory Courses (incl. all equipments)
Introduction dive or Bubble maker
Resort Diver
Further Resort Dive

Courses (without certification)

Scuba Diver incl. equipmnet

Open Water Diver course incl. equipmnet

Referral for OWD incl. equipmnet

Scuba Diver Up Grade to OWD incl. equipmnet

Advanced OWD course excl. equipment and boat

Specialty course excl. equipment and boat per dive
Rescue course excl. equipment and boat

Nitrox course

Certification
Open Water Diver, Advanced, Nitrox, Speciality, Rescue
Adventure dive

Boat trip and excursion
1 Tank boat
2 Tank boat
Full day or Earlymorning Excursions
Whale shark excursion

Equipment rental
BCD per dive
Regulator per dive
Computer per dive
Wetsuit per dive
UW Torch per dive
15 litter tank per dive

Camera Half Day
Camera Full Day

Mask

Snorkel

Fins

Snorkel Set  (M,S,F) Per day

Snorkel Set  (M,S,F) 6 days (6 consecutive days)
Full Face Mask Per day

Full Face Mask 6 days (6 consecutive days)

* The prices do not include Service Charge 10% and Tax 16%
All activities are subjected to weather and sea conditions.

ﬁ‘ry)béj the best

Price
98
54

408
576
828
570
95

10
30

65
98
75

345
536
356
264
374
90
552
160

150
30

16
22

45
125



Watersports Prices Ellaidhoo

1st January 2023 to 30th April 2024 page 2
*all prices in USD

Snorkeling
Guided snorkeling
Night Snorkeling torchinclude

Snorkeling lesson

Snorkeling Excursion (boat fee additional)
Half day excursion
Full day excursion
Manta full day snorkeling
Whale Shark full day with dive excursion

Boat fees snorkeling excursions
Half day excursion
Full day excursion

Whale Shark full day with dive excursion

Snorkeling equipment rental

Mask per day
Snorkel per day
Fins per day
Full set M,S,F per day
Full set M,S,F 6 days
Full face mask per dya
Full face mask 6 days

Camera rental
Camera Half day

Camera Full day

Canoe
Single canoe
Double canoe

Canoe lesson

Pedalo

Rental

Stand Up Paddle board
SUP

SUP lesson

ﬁ POLDILE
Q"'l.rwi@‘)L
DIVE &: SAIL

1 hour
45 mins

1 hour

Boat fee additional 22
Boat fee additional 45
Boat fee additional 45

Boat fee additional 125

(6 consecutive days)

(6 consecutive days)

1 hour
1 hour

1 hour
1 hour

1 hour

30 mins

* The prices do not include Service Charge 10% and Tax 16%

All activities are subjected to weather and sea conditions.

ﬁ'wy:l_g the best

Price
24
32
35

38
50
50
50

22

45
125

13
65
10

48

22

35

12
16
18

24

20
18









