

Dive Prices

1st January 2023 to 30 April 2024

* all prices in USD

Ellaidhoo

page 1



Diving (incl. Tank and Weight)		Price	
Scuba Review	(mandatory less than 30 logged dives or 1 year no diving)	98	
Single dive		54	
8 Dives		408	
12 Dives		576	
18 Dives		828	
6 Days non limit		570	
Additional day to 6 days non limit		95	
Night Dive additional		7	
HR guided dive		10	
HR private guided dive		30	
Introductory Courses (incl. all equipments)			
Introduction dive or Bubble maker		65	
Resort Diver		98	
Further Resort Dive		75	
Courses (without certification)			
Scuba Diver	incl. equipmnet	345	
Open Water Diver course	incl. equipmnet	536	
Referral for OWD	incl. equipmnet	356	
Scuba Diver Up Grade to OWD	incl. equipmnet	264	
Advanced OWD course	excl. equipment and boat	374	
Specialty course	excl. equipment and boat	90	
Rescue course	excl. equipment and boat	552	
Nitrox course		160	
Certification			
Open Water Diver, Advanced, Nitrox, Speciality, Rescue		150	
Adventure dive		30	
Boat trip and excursion			
1 Tank boat		16	
2 Tank boat		22	
Full day or Earlymorning Excursions		45	
Whale shark excursion		125	
Equipment rental			
BCD	per dive	4	
Regulator	per dive	4	
Computer	per dive	4	
Wetsuit	per dive	4	
UW Torch	per dive	7	
15 litter tank	per dive	5	
Camera Half Day		22	
Camera Full Day		35	
Mask		5	
Snorkel		3	
Fins		5	
Snorkel Set (M,S,F)	Per day	13	
Snorkel Set (M,S,F)	6 days	(6 consecutive days)	65
Full Face Mask	Per day	10	
Full Face Mask	6 days	(6 consecutive days)	48

* The prices do not include Service Charge 10% and Tax 16%

All activities are subjected to weather and sea conditions.

Watersports Prices

1st January 2023 to 30th April 2024

*all prices in USD

Ellaaidhoo

page 2



Snorkeling

			Price
Guided snorkeling		1 hour	24
Night Snorkeling	torch include	45 mins	32
Snorkeling lesson		1 hour	35

Snorkeling Excursion (boat fee additional)

Half day excursion	Boat fee additional 22	38
Full day excursion	Boat fee additional 45	50
Manta full day snorkeling	Boat fee additional 45	50
Whale Shark full day with dive excursion	Boat fee additional 125	50

Boat fees snorkeling excursions

Half day excursion		22
Full day excursion		45
Whale Shark full day with dive excursion		125

Snorkeling equipment rental

Mask	per day	5
Snorkel	per day	3
Fins	per day	5
Full set M,S,F	per day	13
Full set M,S,F	6 days	(6 consecutive days)
Full face mask	per day	10
Full face mask	6 days	(6 consecutive days)

Camera rental

Camera Half day		22
Camera Full day		35

Canoe

Single canoe	1 hour	12
Double canoe	1 hour	16
Canoe lesson	1 hour	18

Pedalo

Rental	1 hour	24
--------	--------	----

Stand Up Paddle board

SUP	1 hour	20
SUP lesson	30 mins	18

* The prices do not include Service Charge 10% and Tax 16%

All activities are subjected to weather and sea conditions.

